
Date               Time                 Event                   Place 

  

Sun. 1/11/15    4:00pm       State Rules Clinic   Jacksonville  Rec. Center 

                                                                   

Wed. 1/14/15   6:00pm         Rules Clinic             TBA 

Wed. 1/21/15   6:00pm         Rules Clinic             TBA 

Sat.  1/24/15    12:00pm       Field Mechanics      TBA 

Sun.  1/25/15    4:00pm        Rules Clinic             TBA 

Sat.  1/31/15    12:00pm       Field Mechanics       TBA 

Sun.  2/01/15    4:00pm        Rules Clinic             TBA 

Wed. 2/04/15    6:00pm        Rules Clinic             TBA 

Sat.   2/07/15   12:00pm       Field Mechanics       TBA 

Sun.  2/08/15    4:00pm        Rules Clinic              TBA 

Wed. 2/11/15    6:00pm        Rules Clinic              TBA 

Sat.   2/21/15   12:00pm       Field Mechanics        TBA	
  


